
SALAIRE MENSUEL DE BASE                                       4 153.-                                                 4 361.-                                                 4 567.- 

1                                                                                        4 214.-            61.-                              4 424.-            64.-                              4 679.-          112.- 

2                                                                                        4 275.-            62.-                              4 489.-            65.-                              4 790.-          111.- 

3                                                                                        4 337.-            62.-                              4 554.-            65.-                              4 902.-          112.- 

4                                                                                        4 399.-            62.-                              4 618.-            65.-                              5 014.-          112.- 

5                                                                                        4 459.-            61.-                              4 682.-            64.-                              5 125.-          111.- 

6                                                                                        4 515.-            55.-                              4 741.-            59.-                              5 237.-          112.- 

7                                                                                        4 569.-            54.-                              4 798.-            58.-                              5 348.-          111.- 

8                                                                                        4 625.-            55.-                              4 857.-            59.-                              5 448.-          101.- 

9                                                                                        4 680.-            55.-                              4 915.-            59.-                              5 549.-          101.- 

10                                                                                      4 728.-            48.-                              4 967.-            51.-                              5 650.-          101.- 

11                                                                                      4 777.-            48.-                              5 018.-            51.-                              5 750.-          101.- 

12                                                                                      4 826.-            49.-                              5 070.-            52.-                              5 851.-          101.- 

13                                                                                      4 874.-            48.-                              5 122.-            51.-                              5 940.-            89.- 

14                                                                                      4 917.-            43.-                              5 167.-            45.-                              6 030.-            89.- 

15                                                                                      4 961.-            44.-                              5 213.-            46.-                              6 119.-            89.- 

16                                                                                      5 005.-            43.-                              5 258.-            45.-                              6 208.-            89.- 

17                                                                                      5 048.-            43.-                              5 303.-            45.-                              6 286.-            78.- 

18                                                                                      5 085.-            37.-                              5 342.-            39.-                              6 365.-            79.- 

19                                                                                      5 122.-            37.-                              5 381.-            39.-                              6 443.-            78.- 

20                                                                                      5 159.-            37.-                              5 421.-            39.-                              6 521.-            78.- 

21                                                                                      5 184.-            26.-                              5 447.-            27.-                              6 571.-            49.- 

22                                                                                      5 210.-            26.-                              5 474.-            27.-                              6 620.-            49.- 

23                                                                                      5 236.-            26.-                              5 501.-            27.-                              6 670.-            50.- 

24                                                                                      5 261.-            26.-                              5 527.-            27.-                              6 721.-            50.- 

25                                                                                      5 287.-            26.-                              5 554.-            27.-                              6 771.-            50.- 

26                                                                                      5 313.-            26.-                              5 581.-            27.-                              6 821.-            50.- 

27                                                                                      5 338.-            26.-                              5 607.-            27.-                              6 872.-            50.- 

28                                                                                      5 364.-            26.-                              5 634.-            27.-                              6 922.-            50.- 

29                                                                                      5 390.-            26.-                              5 661.-            27.-                              6 972.-            50.- 

30                                                                                      5 415.-            26.-                              5 688.-            27.-                              7023.-            50.- 

 

ANNÉES 
DE PRATIQUE

SANS FORMATION AFP CFC

CPP 
CCT dans le secteur de l’accueil  
de jour de l’enfance

CP 1215, 1001 Lausanne  
Rte du Lac 2 
1094 Paudex 

secretariat@cppenfance-vaud.ch 
www.cppenfance-vaud.ch
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